

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 25470 OF 2024

In

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

Laxmi V. Masand And Another ...RESPONDENT

U. P. DABLE for Petitioner
for Respondent

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 28th April, 2025

P.C. :

If office objection No. 01,17 (a to e) are not removed within two weeks, the registration of the Writ Petition shall stand refused without further reference to the Court of Registrar (Judicial).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)